THE DOON YUDHISHTERA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

Final Examination, March 2025

THE DOON YUDHISHTERA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

Light Papers

Final Examination, March 2025

Class - |

Written Examination

Day Date Subject

Class - |

Monday 03rd March,2025 | English/Hindi Reading & Writing

Preparation Leave: 7th to 9th March 2025

Tuesday 04th March,2025 English Recitation & Dictation

Exam Timings: 08:45a.m. to 12:00 noon

Wednesday 05th March,2025 Hindi Recitation & Dictation

Thursday 06th March,2025 Computer Practical

Note :

1. There will be reqular classes during the examinations

Monday 10.03.2025 English
Wednesday 12.03.2025 Computer
Monday 17.03.2025 Mathematics
Wednesday 19.03.2025 Environmental Studies
Friday 21.03.2025 Hindi
Saturday 22.03.2025 G.K & Drawing
Note:

1. School will give over at 12:00 noon during exam days.
For Children availing School Transport buses will ply accordingly.

2. There will be no classes on the days when there is no examination.

3. Result will be declared on 27 ™" March 2025.

4. New Session will begin from 1st April 2025.




